VSYS for IF610   CS-2002  09/01/06 Page 1 of 2
Description
The 610VE panel’s VSYS option adds
emergency voice evacuation capabilities
to the IdentiFlex 610 (IF610) analog ad-
dressable Fire Alarm Control Panel
(FACP).
The VSYS options are integrated in the

Temperature rating
32°F – 120°F (0°C – 49°C).
Ordering Information
  VSYS1 IF610-126VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad,
single-loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX25 voice system
mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS2 IF610-126VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad,
single-loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX25-4B voice system
mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS3 IF610-126VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad,
single-loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX50 voice system
mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS4 IF610-126VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad,
single-loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX50-4B voice system
mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS5 IF610-252VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad, two-
loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX50-4B voice system
mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS6 IF610-126VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad,
single-loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX100-4B voice system
mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS7 IF610-252VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad, two-
loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX100-4B voice system
mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS8 IF610-126VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad,
single-loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX200-8B voice system
mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS9 IF610-252VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad, two-
loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX200-8B voice system
mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS10 IF610-126VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad,
single-loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX25-2A Class A voice
system mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS11 IF610-126VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad,
single-loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX50-4A Class A voice
system mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS12 IF610-252VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad, two-
loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX100-4A Class A voice
system mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS14 IF610-252VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad, two-
loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX200-8A Class A voice
system mounted in the cabinet.
  VSYS15 IF610-504VE includes main CPU board, display board, keypad, four-
loop card, and 6 A power supply; plus VEX100-4B voice system
mounted in the cabinet.